
PARTS LIST FOR OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
REF 

NO

PART 

NUMBER

DESCRIPTION QTY 

ORD

QTY 

B/O

REF 

NO

PART 

NUMBER

DESCRIPTION QTY 

ORD

QTY 

B/O

EXTENSION WING KIT MULTI VEHICLE OPERATING KIT (E3000MV-H)

A5003L Left Extension wing (R/Y) 1 For LDA, SC and CashSaver models - Harness system

A5003R Right Extension wing (R/Y) 1 EH4002 25 Ft. vehicle harness 1

R1001 Rubber cutting edge (14") 2 E3005 Battery cable (2') 1

X11003 • 1/2"x1-3/4" Bolt 8 E3003WR • Solenoid 1

X11038 • 1/2" Structural washer 8 E3006A • 1/4"x3/4" Bolt 2

X11018 • 1/2" Lock nut 8 E3006D • 1/4" Lock nut 2

X11001 • 5/16"x1-1/2" Bolt 8 E3009 • Dielectric grease 1

X11036 • 5/16" Lock nut 8 H2007 • Cable ties 12

X11011 • 5/16" Oversized washer 8 • All of the above bulleted items included in bag # 3

• All of the above bulleted items included in bag # 4 MULTI VEHICLE OPERATING KIT (E3MV-HR/RS)

LONG LOWER ARMS For Original Mount RS models  

L7002 Long lower left arm (29") 1 EH4002 25 Ft. vehicle harness 1

R8002 Long lower right arm (29") 1 E3005 Battery cable (2') 1

RUBBER SNOW DEFLECTOR KIT U6000 Receiver Hitch 1

R2003A 6-1/2 Ft. Rubber Snow Deflector 1 U6002L Left hitch extension 1

R2004A 7-1/2 Ft. Rubber Snow Deflector 1 U6002R Right hitch extension 1

R2005A 8-1/2 Ft. Rubber Snow Deflector 1 E3003WR • Solenoid 1

R2001A 7 Ft. Rubber Snow Deflector 1 E3006A • 1/4"x3/4" Bolt 2

R2002A 8 Ft. Rubber Snow Deflector 1 E3006D • 1/4" Lock nut 2

X11011 • 5/16" Oversized washer 9 X11007 • 5/8"x4" Bolt 2

X11013 • 5/16" Lock washer 9 X11035 • 5/8" Lock Nut 2

X11016 • 5/16" Standard nut 9 E3009 • Dielectric grease 1

X11001 • 5/16"x1-1/2" Bolt 9 H2007 • Cable ties 12

• All of the above bulleted items included in bag #5 • All of the above bulleted items included in bag #MV-HR/RS

POLY CUTTING EDGES MULTI VEHICLE OPERATING KIT (E3MV-(04)RS)

P5065 6-1/2 Ft. Poly Cutting Edge 1 For Quick Mount (04)RS models  

P5075 7-1/2 Ft. Poly Cutting Edge 1 EH4002 25 Ft. vehicle harness 1

P5085 8-1/2 Ft. Poly Cutting Edge 1 E3005 Battery cable (2') 1

P5007 7 Ft. Poly Cutting Edge 1 95600 Receiver Hitch 1

P5008 8 Ft. Poly Cutting Edge 1 E3003WR • Solenoid 1

90" BROOMER KIT E3006A • 1/4"x3/4" Bolt 2

BR100BB Broom frame/bristles 1 E3006D • 1/4" Lock nut 2

BR100AA Broom mounting kit 1 E3009 • Dielectric grease 1

X11009 5/8"x6" Bolt 2 H2007 • Cable ties 12

X11035 5/8" Lock nut 2 • All of the above bulleted items included in bag #3

8 FT. RAKE ATTACHMENT (SMR80A) 2-WAY JOYSTICK CONTROLLER WITH 3' LEAD

SMR14672 8 Ft. Rake tool bar w/tines mtd. 1 E3002FM 2-way joystick controller w/3' lead 1

L700RK Lower arm for rake 2

X11005 1/2"x3-1/2" Bolt 2

X11018 1/2" Lock nut 2

HARNESS CONVERSION KIT (SMQCMH)

Converting SC/RS   Quick Connect to Harness system 

EH4002 25 Ft. vehicle harness 1

EH4001 3 Ft. pump harness 1

E3002FM 2-way up/down toggle controller w/3' lead 1

E3005 2 Ft. battery cable 1

E3003WR • Solenoid 1

E3006A • 1/4"x3/4" Bolt 2

E3006D • 1/4" Lock nut 2

E3009 • Dielectric grease 1

H2007 • Cable ties 12

• All of the above bulleted items included in bag 3

FILE:  2004 OPT ACCESSORIES

7/14/2005


